
Semester 1 Mon, 11 Aug 2025 - Sat, 6 Dec 2025 17 weeks

Instructional Period Mon, 11 Aug 2025 - Fri, 19 Sep 2025 6 weeks

Recess Week Sat, 20 Sep 2025 - Sun, 28 Sep 2025 1 week

Instructional Period Mon, 29 Sep 2025 - Fri, 14 Nov 2025 7 weeks

Reading Week Sat, 15 Nov 2025 - Fri, 21 Nov 2025 1 week

Examination Sat, 22 Nov 2025 - Sat, 6 Dec 2025 2 weeks

Vacation Sun, 7 Dec 2025 - Sun, 11 Jan 2026 5 weeks

Semester 2 Mon, 12 Jan 2026 - Sat, 9 May 2026 17 weeks

Instructional Period Mon, 12 Jan 2026 - Fri, 20 Feb 2026 6 weeks

Recess Week Sat, 21 Feb 2026 - Sun, 1 Mar 2026 1 week

Instructional Period Mon, 2 Mar 2026 - Fri, 17 Apr 2026 7 weeks

Reading Week Sat, 18 Apr 2026 - Fri, 24 Apr 2026 1 week

Examination Sat, 25 Apr 2026 - Sat, 9 May 2026 2 weeks

Special Term Mon, 11 May 2026 - Tue, 14 Jul 2026 9.5 weeks

Instructional Period Mon, 11 May 2026 - Fri, 3 Jul 2026 8 weeks

Reading Week Sat, 4 Jul 2026 - Fri, 10 Jul 2026 1 week

Examination Sat, 11 Jul 2026 - Tue, 14 Jul 2026 0.5 weeks

Vacation Wed, 15 Jul 2026 - Sun, 2 August 2026 2.5 weeks

Note:

Academic Calendar

(Bachelor of Technology, Bachelor of Information Technology and Certificate Programme)
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Dates of public holidays in Singapore are available at the Ministry of Manpower’s website: 

http://www.mom.gov.sg/




